Valve Jr. Mods Parts List

Part Description
Nylon insulated 1/4" input jack
Bridge rectifier, 200V/25A
Toggle switch, 2-position
Electrolytic capacitor, 1000uf/25V
Electrolytic capacitor, 100uf/450V
Ceramic capacitor, 50pf
Ceramic capacitor, 68pf
Ceramic capacitor, 100pf
Carbon film resistor, 5%, 1/4W, 22Kohm
Carbon film resistor, 5%, 1/4W, 1Mohm
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Source

Source Part #

Mouser.com 502-N-112A

821-SB252
112-R13-25A2
140-ESRL25V1000
75-TVA1718
75-10TCCQ50
75-10TCCQ68
75-10TCUT10
660-CF1/4C223J
660-CF1/4C105J

Mfgr.
Switchcraft
Taiwan Semi
Shin Chin
Xicon
Vishay/Sprague
Vishay/Sprague
Vishay/Sprague
Vishay/Sprague
KOA/Speer
KOA/Speer

Mfgr's. Part #
N112A
SB252
R13-25A2-01
140-ESRL25V1000
TVA1718
10TCCQ50
10TCCQ68
10TCUT10
CF1/4C223J
CF1/4C105J

Price
$ 2.10
$ 3.08
$ 451
$ 1.34
$ 9.18
$ 0.64
$ 0.77
$ 0.69
$ 0.05
$ 0.05
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Total
2.10
3.08
451
1.34
9.18
0.64
0.77
0.69
0.10
0.10

22,51


http://www.mouser.com/

